Rangliste

JS Wettschiessen 2014
Rang Punkte
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Ule6

Name
Jutzet
Blanchard
Hegg
Riedo
Aebischer
Fontana
Egger
Mauron
Rumo
Hegg
Jungo
Blanchard
Rappo
Herren
Sturny
Mihlemann
Willi
Horisberger
Maradan
Spicher
Béachler
Blanchard
Lauper
Lassnig
Bielmann
Trachsel
Muller
Cotting
Schneuwly
Vonlanthen
Fasel
Brugger
Mulhauser
Egger
Risse
Zahno
Willi
Spicher
Falter
Tietz
Muller
Schmutz
Zollet
Rappo
Scholler
Sturny

Vorname
Alan
Alice
Alex
Sven
Sandro
Lars
Stephan
Christian
Oliver
Fabian
Anja
Kuno
Fabrice
Nicolas
Kim
Michael
Nick
Steven
Lucien
Samuel
Chiara
Dominik
Michel
Dario
Jamie
Patrick
Patrick
Thomas
Manuel
Ramon
Simon
Noah
Lukas
Fabio
Noah
Michael
Kristina
Fabian
Mike
Liam
Damian
Joel
Anastasia
Joel
Marco
Roman

Geb Datum Kat
01.04.1999 U16
09.04.1998 Ul6
09.01.1998 U16
03.02.1999 uUl6
24.07.1998 U16
14.09.1998 Ul6
14.06.1998 U16
24.10.1999 Ul6
28.02.1998 U16
23.04.1999 uUl6
20.03.1999 U16
26.12.1999 uUl6
11.04.1999 Ul6
02.11.1999 Ul6
05.06.2001 Ul6
02.04.1998 Ul6
22.12.1999 Ul6
07.09.1999 Ul6
08.08.1998 Ul6
19.12.1999 Ul6
10.03.1998 Ul6
04.10.1999 Ul6
26.07.1999 Ul6
02.03.1999 Ul6
27.06.2001 Ul6
24.06.1999 Ul16
26.11.1999 Ul6
14.10.1999 Ul16
30.01.2001 Ul6
12.06.2000 uUl16
12.09.2000 Ul6
12.11.1999 uUl16
17.03.2000 Ul6
04.07.1999 uUl16
06.05.1999 Ul6
20.08.1998 uUl16
29.03.2001 Ul6
04.12.2000 uUl16
01.11.1999 Ul6
04.09.1998 uUl16
26.11.1999 Ul6
29.07.1998 uUl16
10.04.2001 Ul6
10.06.2003 Ul16
14.06.1998 uUl6
26.01.2000 Ul16

Flamatt 7. Juni 2014

Kurs

Sektion

Plasselb

Tafers

St. Ursen

St. Ursen
Rechthalten

St. Antoni
Heitenried
Plaffeien-Brunisried
St. Silvester

St. Ursen

St. Ursen
Alterswil

St. Antoni

Tafers

Tafers

Heitenried
Plaffeien-Briinisried
St. Ursen

St. Ursen

Tafers

Plasselb

Tafers

Tafers

Heitenried
Plasselb

Alterswil
Rechthalten
Plasselb

St. Ursen
Rechthalten
Rechthalten
Plasselb
Plaffeien-Briinisried
St. Ursen
Alterswil
Heitenried
Plaffeien-Briinisried
Rechthalten

St. Antoni
Winnewil-Flamatt
Rechthalten
Winnewil-Flamatt
Winnewil-Flamatt
Winnewil-Flamatt
Heitenried

Tafers

Kranz
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Haering
Mathys
Offner
Guzman Lutz
Schaller
Z0Sso
Rappo
Mauron
Spicher
Aeby
Schorro
Ackermann
Ackermann
Ackermann
Mauron
Braunger
Guillebeau

Loris
Fabian
Jan
Frederico
Yvan
Noah
Christian
Simon
David
Nadia
Silvan
Raphael
Stefan
Patrick
Manuel
Joscha
lorin

29.10.2001
25.08.1999
25.09.1999
17.10.1999
20.05.2000
19.08.1999
31.07.1999
23.03.1999
24.11.1998
05.02.1998
05.06.1998
28.03.2000
23.05.2000
19.05.1998
13.10.1998
29.11.1999
31.07.2000

ui16
uil6
ui16
uil6
ui16
uil6
ui16
uil6
u16
uil6
ui16
uil6
ui16
uil6
ui16
ui16
uUi16

St. Ursen
Heitenried
Rechthalten

Tafers

Tafers
Plaffeien-Briinisried
Plaffeien-Brunisried
Tafers

Tafers

Giffers Tentlingen
Giffers-Tentlingen
Plaffeien-Briinisried
Plaffeien-Brunisried
Plaffeien-Briinisried
Plaffeien-Brunisried
Tafers

Tafers



